
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 104-00449

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2004 5/11/2004

Title: Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to an agreement with the California Department of Health
Services for Preventive Health Care for the Aging (PHCA) for the period of July 1, 2003 through June
30, 2006, increasing the amount by $34,800 for a total contract amount of $221,226.

Sponsors: PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/1/2014 1 Pass

Approve and execute Amendment No. 1 to an agreement with the California Department of Health Services for
Preventive Health Care for the Aging (PHCA) for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2006, increasing
the amount by $34,800 for a total contract amount of $221,226.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

